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REVIEWER

DISTRICT 3

TEAM FOUR

ENGINEERING

SHEET NUM. PART.

ITEM

ITEM GRAND

UNIT DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEET 

SEE 

6 7 8 9 10 13 14 16 01/NHS/04 02/BRO/17 EXT TOTAL

EROSION CONTROL

500 832 30000 500 EACH EROSION CONTROL

PAVEMENT

4,549 4,549 254 01000 4,549 SY PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE (1.5")

12,980 12,980 255 15000 12,980 SY FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND RIGID REPLACEMENT, TYPE 1, CLASS QC MS

43,822 43,822 255 20000 43,822 FT FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT SAWING

12,980 12,980 257 10000 12,980 SY DIAMOND GRINDING PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

410 410 407 10000 410 GAL TACK COAT (0.09 GAL/SY)

190 190 441 70000 190 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG64-22

1,352 1,352 SPECIAL 45130000 1,352 FT PRESSURE RELIEF JOINT, TYPE A 15

TRAFFIC CONTROL

1,108 1,108 621 00100 1,108 EACH RPM

1,108 1,108 621 54000 1,108 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED

9.33 9.33 646 10010 9.33 MILE EDGE LINE, 6" (WHITE)

8.61 8.61 646 10010 8.61 MILE EDGE LINE, 6" (YELLOW)

8.14 8.14 646 10110 8.14 MILE LANE LINE, 6"

4,345 4,345 646 10310 4,345 FT CHANNELIZING LINE, 12"

120 120 646 10400 120 FT STOP LINE

390 390 646 10600 390 FT TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINE

9 9 646 20300 9 EACH LANE ARROW (LEFT)

1,605 1,605 646 20504 1,605 FT DOTTED LINE, 6"

STRUCTURE REPAIR (CRA-30-0.90 L)

1,378 1,378 512 73500 1,378 SY TREATING CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS WITH GRAVITY FED RESIN

1 1 SPECIAL 51912510 1 SY PATCHING CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK, TYPE B 15

STRUCTURE REPAIR (CRA-30-0.93 R)

1,378 1,378 512 73500 1,378 SY TREATING CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS WITH GRAVITY FED RESIN

STRUCTURE REPAIR (CRA-30-1.11 L)

632 632 512 73500 632 SY TREATING CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS WITH GRAVITY FED RESIN

STRUCTURE REPAIR (CRA-30-1.11 R)

632 632 512 73500 632 SY TREATING CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS WITH GRAVITY FED RESIN

STRUCTURE REPAIR (CRA-30-1.38 L)

953 953 512 73500 953 SY TREATING CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS WITH GRAVITY FED RESIN

2 2 621 54001 2 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED, AS PER PLAN 15

1 1 SPECIAL 51912510 1 SY PATCHING CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK, TYPE B 15

STRUCTURE REPAIR (CRA-30-1.41 R)

953 953 512 73500 953 SY TREATING CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS WITH GRAVITY FED RESIN

STRUCTURE REPAIR (CRA-30-3.91 L)

1,178 1,178 512 73500 1,178 SY TREATING CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS WITH GRAVITY FED RESIN

2 2 621 54001 2 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED, AS PER PLAN 15

STRUCTURE REPAIR (CRA-30-3.95 R)

1,178 1,178 512 73500 1,178 SY TREATING CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS WITH GRAVITY FED RESIN

2 2 621 54001 2 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED, AS PER PLAN 15
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STRAIGHT LINE

FT FT FT SQ YD SQ YD SQ YD FT SQ YD IN THICK CU YD GAL

**NO CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR WORK ON BRIDGES. PAVEMENT REPAIR WORK IN LOCATIONS AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

US 30 EASTBOUND

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 0.00 0.32 EB 0.32 1690 4.00 24.00 10.00 1 7,136 428 1446 428

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 0.32 1.21 EB 0.89 4699 4.00 24.00 15.75 1 22,843 1,371 4626 1,371

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 1.21 1.30 EB 0.09 475 4.00 24.00 10.00 1 2,006 120 407 120

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 1.30 1.97 EB 0.67 3538 4.00 24.00 15.75 1 17,199 1,032 3483 1,032

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 1.97 2.24 EB 0.27 1426 4.00 50.00 10.00 1 10,141 608 2054 608

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 2.24 2.47 EB 0.23 1214 4.00 24.00 10.00 1 5,126 308 1039 308

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 2.47 2.76 EB 0.29 1531 4.00 24.00 15.75 1 7,443 447 1508 447

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 2.76 3.39 EB 0.63 3326 4.00 24.00 10.00 1 14,044 843 2844 843

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 3.39 3.76 EB 0.37 1954 4.00 38.00 15.75 1 12,539 752 2540 752

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 3.76 4.07 EB 0.31 1637 4.00 24.00 10.00 1 6,912 415 1400 415

01/NHS/04 CRA RAMP A 0.00 0.26 OFF 0.26 1373 3.00 15.75 6.00 3 3,776 227 765 227

US 30 WESTBOUND

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 0.00 0.14 WB 0.14 739 4.00 50.00 10.00 1 5,256 315 1065 315

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 0.14 0.37 WB 0.23 1214 4.00 24.00 10.00 1 5,126 308 1039 308

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 0.37 1.23 WB 0.86 4541 4.00 24.00 15.75 1 22,075 1,325 4471 1,325

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 1.23 1.28 WB 0.05 264 4.00 24.00 10.00 1 1,115 67 226 67

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 1.28 1.95 WB 0.67 3538 4.00 24.00 15.75 1 17,199 1,032 3483 1,032

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 1.95 2.21 WB 0.26 1373 4.00 24.00 10.00 1 5,798 348 1175 348

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 2.21 2.36 WB 0.15 792 4.00 50.00 10.00 1 5,632 338 1141 338

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 2.36 2.48 WB 0.12 634 4.00 24.00 10.00 1 2,677 161 543 161

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 2.48 2.77 WB 0.29 1531 4.00 24.00 15.75 1 7,443 447 1508 447

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 2.77 3.25 WB 0.48 2534 4.00 24.00 10.00 1 10,700 642 2167 642

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 3.25 3.58 WB 0.33 1742 4.00 38.00 10.00 1 10,065 604 2039 604

01/NHS/04 CRA 30 3.58 4.01 WB 0.43 2270 4.00 24.00 15.75 1 11,035 662 2235 662

01/NHS/04 CRA RAMP B 0.00 0.21 ON 0.21 1109 3.00 15.75 6.00 2 3,050 183 618 183

EXTRA QUANTITY FOR INTERSECTIONS 4,549 4,549 1.5 190 410

EASTBOUND MAINLINE QUANTITY SUBTOTAL 105,389 6,323 21,347 6,323

EASTBOUND RAMP QUANTITY SUBTOTAL 3,776 227 765 227

WESTBOUND QUANTITY SUBTOTAL 104,121 6,247 21,092 6,247

WESTBOUND RAMP QUANTITY SUBTOTAL 3,050 183 618 183

GRAND TOTAL QUANTITY CARRIED TO GENERAL SUMMARY 4,549 12,980 43,822 12,980 190 410
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